Amity Track Club 4™ of July All-Comers Meet

Event Division Results

100M PreBantam Boys 1 Kaden Gomes 18.71
2 Nick Parr 19.03
3 Bryan Stearns 19.82

4 Bryce Stearns 21.66
5 Alex Hernandez 22.34

PreBantam Girls 1 Riley Stearns 19.71
Bantam Boys 1 Harvey Hoff 16.28
2 Payton Richardson 16.81
3 Tyler Parr 17.64
4 Seth Valencia 17.81
5 Cam McChesney 18.46
6 Russel Brown 18.72
Bantam Girls 1 Josie Wright 16.37
2 Mercedes Lux 19.11
Midget Boys 1 Devin McShane 14.41
2 Dylan Stearns 16.12
3 Deryk Stearns 17.65
Midget Girls 1 Sierra Bowlin 14.91

2 Kennedee Richardson 15.84
3 Bailie Jacobo-Safranski 16.53
4 Alexa Barrios 17.00
5 Michelle Jones 17.78
6 Samantha Brown 19.03

Youth Girls I Nora Angus 14.42
Intermediate Boys 1 Tanner Scanlon 12.00
2 Jesse Kinion 12.22
3 Teddy Patana 12.41
4 Alex Ulloa 13.15
Intermediate Girls 1 Cloe White 14.52

Open Women 1 Karen Wright 18.14



Event

Division

200M

400M

800M

1500M

PreBantam Boys
Midget Girls

Intermediate Boys

PreBantam Boys
Bantam Boys

Bantam Girls
Midget Boys

Midget Girls

Youth Boys
Intermediate Boys

Open Mens

Bantam Boys
Bantam Girls
Midget Boys
Midget Girls

Bantam Girls
Midget Girls
Intermediate Boys
Open Men

Results

1 Christian Lewis

1 Kennedee Richardson

2 Alexa Barrios

1 Tanner Scanlon
2 Jesse Kinion

3 Teddy Patana

1 Alex Hernandez
1 Nicholas Payton
2 Cam McChesney
3 Harvey Hoff

4 Ben Hayes

1 Callie Derrick

1 Devin McShane
2 Leo Boardman
3 Dylan Stearns

1 Kathryn McMullen

2 Amy Kraemer
1 Devon Wilson
1 Teddy Patana
2 TR McShane
3 Ryan Kraemer
1 Nic Miles

1 Cam McChesney
I Autumn Spence
1 Devin McShane

58.78
NT

NT
24.49
24.87
25.02
2:00.81
1:18.38
1:27.72
1:35.18
1:52.62
1:38.27
1:04.96
108.15
1:18.21
1:34.21
1:34.26
1:04.28
55.93
1:05.84
1:06.9
106.62

3:25.59
3:26.18
2:53.44

1 Madison McChesney 3:13.88

I Autumn Spence

7:03.78

1 Madison McChesney6:34.12

1 Shane Miles
1 Nic Miles

4:54.25
4:53.88



3000M  Youth Boys

Event
&0M Hurdles

100M Hurdles
110 High Hurdles

Shotput

Discus

1 Devon Wilson
Division Results
Midget Girls 1 Kennedee Richardson

2 Alexa Barrios
Intermediate Girls 1 Abby Lawson
Intermediate Boys 1 Tanner Scanlon

2 Jesse Kinion
3 TR McShane

PreBantam Boys1 Christian Lewis
Bantam Boys 1 Ben Hayes
2 Noah Montgomery
3 Tyler Parr
4 Russel Brown

Bantam Girls 1 Mercedes Lux
Midget Girls 1 Amy Kraemer

2 Kathryn McMullen

3 Bekah Safranski

4 Samantha Brown
Midget Boys 1 Leo Boardman
Youth Boys 1 Riley Boardman
Youth Girls 1 Lindsey McShane

Intermediate Boys 1 Kyle Hayes
Intermediate Girls 1 Natalie Cronan
Young Adult Boys 1 Chris Angus
Open Woment 1 Nikki Newton

1 Leo Boardman
Youth Boys 1 Riley Boardman
Youth Girls I Lindsey McShane
Intermediate Boys 1 Kyle Hayes

2 Tim Tatton

Midget Boys

10:58.41

18.40
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18.65
17.78
17.90
18.96
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TurboJav

Javelin

Long Jump

Intermediate Girls 1 Natalie Cronan
Young Adult Boys 1 Chris Angus
Open Women 1 Nikki Newton

PreBantam Boysl Kaden Gomes
2 Bryce Stearns
3 Braxton ??
4 Riley Stearns
5 Brian Stearns
6 Carson Toney
7Christian Lewis
8 Austin Phillips

PreBantam Girls1 Alexandria Brown

2 Savannah Brown
1 Tyler Parr
2 Seth Valencia

Bantam Boys

3 Noah Montgomery

4 Talen Davis
5 Ben Hayes

Midget Boys 1 Leo Boardman
Midget Girls 1 Sierra Bowlin
Youth Boys 1 Riley Boardman
Youth Girls 1 Lindsey McShane
2 Nora Angus
Intermediate Boys 1 Tim Tatton
2 Kyle Hayes

Intermediate Girls 1 Natalie Cronin
Young Adult Boys 1 Chris Angus
Open Women 1 Nikki Newton

PreBantam Boys1 Nick Parr
2 Kaden Gomes
Alex Hernandez
3 Braxton ??
4 Carson Toney
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5 Austin ?? 4 5”
PreBantam Girls1 Alexandria Brown 6’9

2 Savannah Brown 3°6”
Bantam Boys 1 Payton Richardson 11°7”

2 Tyler Parr 10> 8”
3 Harvey Hoff 10°3”
4 Seth Valencia 10°0”
5 Talen Davis 9’7

6 Noah Montgomery 9’5”
7 Russel Brown 91”
8 Cam McChesney  8’2”

Bantam Girls 1 Josie Wright 10°9”

Midget Boys 1 Devin McShane 14> 77
2 Dylan Stearns 12> 107
3 Deryk Stearns 897

Midget Girls 1 Sierra Bowlin 12’ 6”

2 Bailie Jacobo-Safranski 9’ 6”
3 Samantha Brown &8’ 10”
4 Kathryn McMullen 8’ 8”
5 Amy Kraemer 8 2”
6 Bekah Safranski 6’ 8”

Youth Girls 1 Nora Angus 12° 107
Intermediate Boys 1 Jesse Kinion 17°5”
2 Tim Tatton 17717
3 Teddy Patana 16>9”
4 Tanner Scanlon 16>3”
5 Ryan Kraemer 15°9”
Intermediate Girls 1 Abby Lawson 127 3”
Triple Jump Intermediate Boys 1 7?7 3727

Intermediate Girls 1 Delaney Cruz 27’107



